
Vehicle no.: SMG 7274P

S/N. PARTS NETT S/N LABOUR
1 1,099.80$      200.00$       500.00$         
2 236.20$         55.90$          400.00$         
3 380.00$         65.00$          120.00$         
4 120.00$         50.00$          
5 758.50$         
6
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2,594.50$      -$                -$                 -$                 370.90$       1,020.00$      
Sub Total: 2,594.50$       10% 0%

20% 518.90$          -$                 -$                
2,075.60$       -$                 1,020.00$      

TOTAL: 3,466.50$      
0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 
S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 9.34$              400.00$         
2 6.54$              
3 163.55$         
4 1,741.00$      
5 429.90$         
6 242.99$         
7 224.29$         
8 420.56$         
9 233.64$         
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3,471.81$      -$                -$                 -$                 -$              400.00$         
Sub Total: 3,471.81$       10%

20% 694.36$          -$                 
2,777.45$       -$                 

TOTAL: 3,177.45$      
0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


